

CS DJ 429/2022

Ramveer Singh Vs. Deepak Kumar & Ors.

10.06.2022

Fresh suit received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

This is a suit for recovery.

Date is requested by the plaintiff as his counsel is not available today.

At request, put up for consideration on 30.07.2022.

(HARISH KUMAR)
ADJ-02:NORTH:ROHINI:DELHI:
10.06.2022