

CS DJ 429/22

RAMVEER SINGH Vs. DEEPAK KUMAR

30.07.2022

Present: Sh. Shival Tyagi-Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Issue summons for settlement of issues on filing of PF/RC,
speed post, courier for **27.09.2022**.

(Harish Kumar)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/30.07.2022